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General information:
Website:

Type:

Awards offered:

Campus setting:
Campus housing:
Student population:
Student-to-faculty ratio:

(309) 438-2111

illinoisstate.edu/

4-year, Public

Bachelor's degree

Postbaccalaureate certificate

Master's degree

Post-master's certificate

Doctor's degree - research/scholarship
Doctor's degree - professional practice
Suburb: Midsize

Yes

20,683 (18,055 undergraduate)

19to 1

(+) GENERAL INFORMATION
() TUITION, FEES, AND ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSES

(=) FINANCIAL AID

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT FINANCIAL AID, 2022-2023

Full-time Beginning Undergraduate Students
= Beginning students are those who are entering postsecondary education for the first time.

TYPE OF AID
Any student financial
aid'

Grant or scholarship
aid

Federal grants
Pell grants
Other federal grants

Stateflocal
government grant or
scholarships

Institutional grants or
scholarships

Student loan aid
Federal student loans

Other student loans

NUMBER AWARDED PERCENT AWARDED
AID AID
3,885 98%
3,818 96%
1,390 35%
1,362 34%
495 12%
1,899 48%
3,748 94%
1,884 47%
1,843 46%
343 9%

?

View on Google Maps

IPEDS ID: 145813
OPE ID: 00169200

TOTAL AMOUNT OF
AID AWARDED

$44,250,931

$7.723.013
$7.315,637
$407.376

$12,260,636

$24,267,282

$14,489,544
$9,398,973
$5,090,571

+ "Includes students awarded Federal work study aid and aid from other sources not listed above.

All Undergraduate Students

TYPE OF AID

Degreelcertificate-seeking

Grant or scholarship
aid’

Pell grants
Federal student loans

Non-degree!/| rtifi

Grant or scholarship
aid'

NUMBER AWARDED PERCENT AWARDED
AlD AID
14,534 81%
5425 30%
8,189 45%
t ki
g
16 44%

TOTAL AMOUNT OF
AID AWARDED

$162,382,119

$28,375,040

$50,374,368

$90,108

AVERAGE AMOUNT
OF AID AWARDED

$11.590

$5,556
$5,371
$823

$6,456

56,475

57,691
55,100
$14,841

AVERAGE AMOUNT

OF AID AWARDED

$11,173

$5,230

$6,151

$5,632

« ' Grant or scholarship aid includes aid awarded, from the federal government, state or local government, the institution, and other
sources known by the institution.

« For more information on Student Financial Assistance Programs or to apply for financial aid via the web, visit Federal Student Aid.

(3 NET PRICE
(#) ENROLLMENT
(#) ADMISSIONS

(%) RETENTION AND GRADUATION RATES
) OUTCOME MEASURES

(3) PROGRAMS/MAJORS

() SERVICEMEMBERS AND VETERANS
(*) VARSITY ATHLETIC TEAMS

(+) ACCREDITATION

https://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/?q=lllinois+State+University&s=all&id=145813#finaid
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