

Search

Go



# **Illinois State University**

North and School Streets, Normal, Illinois 61790-1000

General information: (309) 438-2111
Website: illinoisstate.edu/
Type: 4-year, Public
Awards offered: Bachelor's degree

Postbaccalaureate certificate Master's degree

Post-master's certificate
Doctor's degree - research/scholarship
Doctor's degree - professional practice

Campus setting: Suburb: Midsize

Campus housing: Yes Student population: 20,683 (18,055 undergraduate)

Student-to-faculty ratio: 19 to 1



IPEDS ID: 145813 OPE ID: 00169200

# **GENERAL INFORMATION**

# **① TUITION, FEES, AND ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSES**

#### FINANCIAL AID

### UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT FINANCIAL AID, 2022-2023

## Full-time Beginning Undergraduate Students

. Beginning students are those who are entering postsecondary education for the first time.

TYPE OF AID	NUMBER AWARDED AID	PERCENT AWARDED AID	TOTAL AMOUNT OF AID AWARDED	OF AID AWARDED
Any student financial aid <sup>1</sup>	3,885	98%	_	_
Grant or scholarship aid	3,818	96%	\$44,250,931	\$11,590
Federal grants	1,390	35%	\$7,723,013	\$5,556
Pell grants	1,362	34%	\$7,315,637	\$5,371
Other federal grants	495	12%	\$407,376	\$823
State/local government grant or scholarships	1,899	48%	\$12,260,636	\$6,456
Institutional grants or scholarships	3,748	94%	\$24,267,282	\$6,475
Student loan aid	1,884	47%	\$14,489,544	\$7,691
Federal student loans	1,843	46%	\$9,398,973	\$5,100
Other student loans	343	9%	\$5,090,571	\$14,841

<sup>1</sup> Includes students awarded Federal work study aid and aid from other sources not listed above.

### All Undergraduate Students

TYPE OF AID	NUMBER AWARDED AID	PERCENT AWARDED	TOTAL AMOUNT OF AID AWARDED	OF AID AWARDED
Degree/certificate-seeking				
Grant or scholarship aid <sup>1</sup>	14,534	81%	\$162,382,119	\$11,173
Pell grants	5,425	30%	\$28,375,040	\$5,230
Federal student loans	8,189	45%	\$50,374,368	\$6,151
Non-degree/non-certificate	-seeking			
Grant or scholarship aid 1	16	44%	\$90,108	\$5,632

- 1 Grant or scholarship aid includes aid awarded, from the federal government, state or local government, the institution, and other sources known by the institution.
- For more information on Student Financial Assistance Programs or to apply for financial aid via the web, visit Federal Student Aid.
- ⊕ NET PRICE
- ⊕ ENROLLMENT
- **ADMISSIONS**
- **TRETENTION AND GRADUATION RATES**
- **OUTCOME MEASURES**
- ⊕ PROGRAMS/MAJORS
- **⊕ SERVICEMEMBERS AND VETERANS**
- **⊕ VARSITY ATHLETIC TEAMS**
- ⊕ ACCREDITATION